
Datasheet

A M I N O A C I D S

CHARACTERISTICS ACTIONS

AVAILABLE IN

www.tangelagro.com

1L - 5L - 10L - 20L -1000L 

COMPOSITION %w/w
Total Aminoacids  
Free Aminoacids  
Total Nitrogen  
Organic Nitrogen  
Defense inductor (ID) 

Liquid fertilizer of high 
concentration of amino acids

• VEGETAL ORIGIN
• BIOSTIMULATING ACTIVITY
• ANTISTRESS EFFECT

INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY

FAVORIZES RADICULAR DEVELOPMENT

IMPROVES THE ABSORPTION AND TRANSPORTATION OF NUTRIENTS

INDUCES A BETTER POLLINATION AND FLOWERING

GOOD SPROUTING

FRUITS OF GREATER QUALITY

SOWY

Aminoacid
Foliar/Solid

APPLICATION
CROPS SOIL DOSAGE Lts/ha CROPS FOLIAR DOSAGE cc/100L

Strawberries
Fruit trees

Banana plants

Olive trees
Table grapes

Dry fruits

Citrus fruit

Cotton

Ornamental 
Plants

Every 10 days after transplanting
From budding until the swelling 
of the fruit
Every 15 days between March 
and June
Throughout the whole cycle
From budding until the end of 
the cycle
From budding until the swelling 
of the fruit
From flowering until the swelling 
of the fruit
10 days after shooting until 20 
days after the flowering

Every 15 days after transplanting

Every 10 days after transplanting

Throughout the whole cycle
Every 15 days
From budding until the swelling 
of the fruit
Every 15 days
Throughout the whole cycle
From budding until the end of 
the cycle
From budding until the end of 
the cycle
From budding until the swelling 
of the fruit
From flowering until the swelling 
of the fruit
2 applications every 15 days
10 days after sprouting until 20 
days after the first flower.
After every mowing
Every 15 days after transplanting

After sowing/Growth phase

Horticultural 
crops
Strawberries
Tubers
Fruit trees

Banana plants
Olive trees
Table grapes

Wine grapes

Dry fruits

Citrus fruits

Beet
Cotton

Alfalfa
Ornamental 
plants
Lawn

4 
6

6

18
5

5

12

6
 

4 

200

200
250
200-300

250
200-300
250

2 L/Ha

200-300

200-300

2,5 L/Ha
300

2,5 L/Ha
250

3-5 L/Ha/
30 cc/m2

SOWY is a product of natural origin, with a high 
content of free amino acids, derived from 
vegetable matter. Composed of amino acids that 
the plant uses to satisfy its protein needs, with an 
important energysaving, acting as an e�ective 
biostimulant during the rooting, sprouting, flowering, 
fruit setting and fruit development stages.

28
25

5
4
3

Plastic Bottle/IBC

ECOLOGICAL
AGRICULTURE


