tangelagro

Datasheet



Liquid fertilizer of high concentration of amino acids

CHARACTERISTICS

SOWY is a product of natural origin, with a high content of free amino acids, derived from vegetable matter. Composed of amino acids that the plant uses to satisfy its protein needs, with an important energysaving, acting as an effective biostimulant during the rooting, sprouting, flowering, fruit setting and fruit development stages.

APPLICATION

CROPS	SOIL DOSAGE	Lts/ha
Strawberries	Every 10 days after transplanting	4
Fruit trees	From budding until the swelling of the fruit	6
Banana plants	Every 15 days between March and June	6
Olive trees	Throughout the whole cycle	18
Table grapes	From budding until the end of the cycle	5
Dry fruits	From budding until the swelling of the fruit	5
Citrus fruit	From flowering until the swelling of the fruit	12
Cotton	10 days after shooting until 20 days after the flowering	6
Ornamental Plants	Every 15 days after transplanting	4

SOWY

COMPOSITION	%w/w
Total Aminoacids	28
Free Aminoacids	25
Total Nitrogen	5
Organic Nitrogen	4
Defense inductor (ID)	3

VEGETAL ORIGIN

- BIOSTIMULATING ACTIVITY
- ANTISTRESS EFFECT

ACTIONS

1

1

- **INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY** 1
- FAVORIZES RADICULAR DEVELOPMENT ۵
 - IMPROVES THE ABSORPTION AND TRANSPORTATION OF NUTRIENTS
 - INDUCES A BETTER POLLINATION AND FLOWERING
 - **GOOD SPROUTING**
 - FRUITS OF GREATER QUALITY

CROPS	FOLIAR DOSAGE	cc/100L
Horticultural crops	Every 10 days after transplanting	200
Strawberries	Throughout the whole cycle	200
Tubers	Every 15 days	250
Fruit trees	From budding until the swelling of the fruit	200-300
Banana plants	Every 15 days	250
Olive trees	Throughout the whole cycle	200-300
Table grapes	From budding until the end of the cycle	250
Wine grapes	From budding until the end of the cycle	2 L/Ha
Dry fruits	From budding until the swelling of the fruit	200-300
Citrus fruits	From flowering until the swelling of the fruit	200-300
Beet	2 applications every 15 days	2,5 L/Ha
Cotton	10 days after sprouting until 20 days after the first flower.	300
Alfalfa	After every mowing	2,5 L/Ha
Ornamental plants	Every 15 days after transplanting	250
Lawn	After sowing/Growth phase	3-5 L/Ha/ 30 cc/m2

AMINOACIDS tangelagro_

AVAILABLE IN 1L - 5L - 10L - 20L - 1000L Plastic Bottle/IBC





www.tangelagro.com